

Sir Shantilal Badjate Charitable Trust's THE JAIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NAGPUR





SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

2024-25

S.No.	Name of the Member	Designation
1	Mrs. Anmol Badjatia	Member Secretary
2	Mrs. Pooja Ingle	Parent Member
3	Mr. Chetan Gandhi	Parent Member
4	Mr. Mithilesh Pathak	Teacher Member
5	Mrs.Fatema Vali	Teacher Member
6	Mr.Pankaj Thote	Other School/College Member
7	Dr.Roopali Kelkar	Other School/College Member
8	Sr. Rashmi Michael	Other School/College Member
9	Mrs.Pallavi Chakkilala	Other School/College Member
10	Mr.Anuj Badjate	Member
11	Mr.Tushar Badjate	Member
12	Mrs.Kamakshi Badjate	Member
13	Mr.Sanjeev Agrawal	Member

(Mrs.Anmol Badjatia) Principal

Principal The Jain International School, Nagpur CBSE Affiliation No.1130149

The Jain International School, Nagpur CBSE Affiliation No.1130149